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Pharmacy Hours: M-F 8am-6pm, Sat. 8:30am-12noon
Pharmacy Phone: (304)596-2244

340B Drug Discount Program Price List

You must be an active patient of Shenandoah Community Health to be eligible for these discounts.

Diabetes - Oral

30 Day
Glimepiride 1mg, 2mg, sS4
4mg
Glipizide 5mg, 10mg $4
Metformin 500mg, sS4
1000mg
Metformin ER 750mg S14
Glipizide ER 2.5mg, $19
5mg, 10mg
Glyburide/Metformin s19
2.5/500mg, 5/500mg
Pioglitazone 15mg, S16
30mg, 45mg
Invokana 100mg, 300mg $25
Invokamet, All $25
strengths
Januvia 25mg, 50mg, $25
100mg
Janumet, All strengths S25
Farxiga 5mg $25
Jardiance 10mg, 25mg $25
Glumetza ER 500mg $25

Diabetes - Injectable

Levemir — 1 vial

Levemir FlexTouch
Victoza

Lantus — 1 vial

Lantus Solostar
Humalog or Novolog Pen
Novolin N -1 vial

Novolin R -1 vial

$10

$10
$10

$24
S48

$42
$26

$61
$61

$61

$61
$61
$61
$61

$50
$10/pen
$10/pen
$50
$10/pen
$10/pen
$19
$19

*Prices are always subject to change. Contact
Shenandoah Pharmacy for pricing on any

medications not on this list.
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Cholesterol

Fenofibrate 145mg
Gemfibrozil 600mg
Simvastatin 10mg,
20mg, 40mg, 80mg
Atorvastatin 10mg,
20mg, 40mg, 80mg
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Shenandoah
Community Health

30 Day

$19
S16
s4

$12

Heart Health/Blood Pressure

Atenolol, All strengths
Carvedilol, All strengths
Clonidine 0.1mg, 0.2mg,
0.3mg

Furosemide, All
strengths

Hydralazine 10mg,
25mg, 50mg
Hydrochlorothiazide
12.5mg, 25mg, 50mg
tablets

Lisinopril, All strengths
Lisinopril/HCTZ, All
strengths

Losartan, All strengths
Metoprolol Tartrate, All
Strengths

Ramipril, All strengths
Warfarin, All strengths
Amlodipine, All
strengths

Bisoprolol 5mg

Digoxin 0.125mg,
0.25mg

Diltiazem 30mg, 60mg,
120mg tablets
Diltiazem ER 120mg
capsules

Doxazosin, All strengths
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30 Day
sS4

sS4
s4
s4
s4
s4
sS4
sS4

$17
sS4

$12
Y|
$9

$26
$18

S21
$14

S14

$45
$36
$10

$26

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

S10

$42
S10

$25
$10
$24

$65
$42

S55
$34

$34
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Enalapril 2.5mg, 10mg,
20mg

Metoprolol ER 25mg, ER
50mg tablets

Bystolic, All strengths
Clopidogrel 75mg
Xarelto, All strengths
Eliquis 2.5mg, 5mg

Mental Health

Amitriptyline 10mg,
25mg, 50mg, 75mg
Buspirone 5mg, 10mg
Citalopram, All
strengths
Escitalopram, All
strengths

Fluoxetine 10mg, 20mg,
40mg capsules
Lithium Carbonate
300mg capsules
Nortriptyline 10mg,
25mg, 50mg
Paroxetine, All
strengths
Risperidone, All
strengths

Trazodone 50mg,
100mg, 150mg
Divalproex DR 250mg
tablet

Lamotrigine, All
strengths
Leveriacetam 500mg
tablet

Mirtazepine 15mg,
30mg, 45mg
Olanzapine, All
strengths
Quetiapine, All
strengths

Ropinirole, All strenths
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Pharmacy Hours: M-F 8am-6pm, Sat. 8:30am-12noon
Pharmacy Phone: (304)596-2244

340B Drug Discount Program Price List

You must be an active patient of Shenandoah Community Health to be eligible for these discounts.

$15
s14
$25
S12

$25
$79

30 Day
sS4

$13
sS4

S12
sS4
$14
$14
$12
S14
S14
$14
$17
$14
s21
S16
S16

$15

$36
$29
$61
$25

$61
$224

$10

$28
$10

$26
$10
$34
$32
$27
$31
$31
$31
$41
$31
$53
$39
$39

$34

Sertraline, All strengths
Topiramate 25mg,
50mg, 100mg
Bupropion 75mg,
100mg

Bupropion ER/SR
100mg, 150mg
Bupropion XL 150mg,
300mg

Duloxetine 30mg
Venlafaxine 37.5mg
tablet

Venlafaxine ER 75mg,
150mg capsules
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S12
$19

$19
s17
$26

$12
$19

$15

Digestive Health/Nausea

Omeprazole 20mg
capsule
Metoclopramide 5mg,
10mg tablet
Promethazine 12.5mg,
25mg tablet

Meclizine 12.5mg, 25mg
tablet

Thyroid

Levothyroxine 25mcg,
50mcg, 75mcg, 88mcg,
100mcg, 112mcg,
125mcg, 137mcg,
150mcg, 175mcg,
200mcg tablet
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30 Day
$12

$12
$12

$14

30 Day

S4

$25
$45

$45
$38
$68

S24
$48

$34

$25
$25
$25

$33

S10
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Shenandoah
Community Health

Pharmacy Hours: M-F 8am-6pm, Sat. 8:30am-12noon
Pharmacy Phone: (304)596-2244

340B Drug Discount Program Price List

You must be an active patient of Shenandoah Community Health to be eligible for these discounts.

Asthma and Allergies

Price
Fluticasone Nasal Spray $16
Advair Diskus or HFA, All $25/inhaler
strengths
Proair HFA $25/inhaler
Symbicort, All strengths $25/inhaler
Dulera, All strengths S25/inhaler
Breo Ellipta 100mcg S75/inhaler
Breo Ellipta 200mcg $100/inhaler
Albuterol Nebulizer Solution $5/25 vials
2.5mg/3ml, 0.083%
Ipratropium 0.5mg/Albuterol $10/60 vials
3mg Nebulizer Solution

30 Day
Loratadine 10mg S4 S10
Cetirizine 10mg S4 S10
Sexual Health/ED

Unit Price
Viagra/Sildenafil, All strengths $10/tablet

Brand S5/

Levitra/Vardenafil, 10mg, 20mg
tablet

Cialis/Tadalafil 5mg,
10mg,20mg tablet
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tablet Generic

$2.50/ tablet
Brand
S5/tablet
Generic
$10/tablet
Brand
S5/tablet
Generic

DME/DiabeticTesting Supplies

TruMetrix Test Strips, 50 ct.
Lancets

TruMetrix Glucose Monitor
TrueDraw Lancing Device
TruePlus Lancets, 100ct.

Unilet ComforTouch Lancets,
100ct.

Series 200, Digital BP Monitor —
Arm

Ketone Strips
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$10
$2
$15
$2
$2
$3

$39.99

$8



